
27BAROMETR REGIONALNY



28 NR 4 (10) - 2007



29BAROMETR REGIONALNY



30 NR 4 (10) - 2007



31BAROMETR REGIONALNY

6 12

114

558

400

0
0

100

200

300

400

500

600

nie spełniło w niewielkim
stopniu

w średnim
stopniu

w duŜym
stopni

w pełni Brak
odpowiedzi



32 NR 4 (10) - 2007

4 26

224

560

276

0
0

100

200

300

400

500

600

nie podniosło w niewielkim
stopniu

w średnim
stopniu

w duŜym
stopni

w bardzo
duŜym stopniu

Brak
odpowiedzi

Płeć K M Suma
Plan % 36% 64% 100%

Dotychczasowe wykonanie 36% 64% 100%
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Wiek %
16-24
plan 10%
dotychczasowe wykonanie 7%
25-49
plan 70%
dotychczasowe wykonanie 71%
powyŜej 50
plan 20%
dotychczasowe wykonanie 22%

  

50 i więcej lat

22%

25 – 49 lat
71%

16 – 24 lata
7%

Brak odpowiedzi
0%

Wykształcenie %
do zawodowego
plan 9,4%
dotychczasowe wykonanie 27%
średnie
plan 57,3%
dotychczasowe wykonanie 35%
wyŜsze zawodowe
plan 13,3%
dotychczasowe wykonanie 7%
wyŜsze
plan 20%
dotychczasowe wykonanie 31%
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